Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Team

Pny

wd

Team

Msi

Wd

Apacer

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,70 USD

52,80 USD

57,20 USD

59,40 USD

75,90 USD

122,10

usb

30,80 USD

67,10 USD



